First Name

ADRI
KAYLEE
KAYLEE
SCOUT
SCOUT
KASE
ADRI
TAELEE
KORI
PRAIRIE
HENRY
BRANSON
KAYLIE
JOSIE
LILA

Last Name

BISHOP
LAMBERT
LAMBERT
CASTEEL
CASTEEL
LAMBERT

BISHOP
DOCKHAM

HARTINGER
LEI
BISHOP
ROYER
HAVENER
DEAN
LADUKE

JUNIOR YOUTH 2D

“*THIS IS NOT RUN ORDER**

Horse Name

SHEZA REDEMPTION
BRING IT ON SPICE
HORSE
AMYS BROWN BOY
SMOOTH AS CHAMPAGNE
HEZAHUMBOLT DUSTER
HERSHEYS HAULINCASH
LEROY
OUTLAW
PIP
SHEZA LUCKY ONE™
LIENA**

GIRL FROM THE CANYON
GO DINERO DOWN
JET

Results

Total Entries

Total Payout

Time
17.979
18.495
18.518
18.949
19.084
19.466
19.485
20.209
20.341
20.437
20.831
21.006
21.621
919.822
1899.999

Rank Overall
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14

$443

Division

1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D

1D Times
2D Times
3D Times
4D Times
5D Times
No Times

Placing
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29%
64%
0%
0%
0%
14%

Earnings

133
80
53
89
53
35



