JUNIOR YOUTH 2D	Results		1D Times	29%
			2D Times	64%
			3D Times	0%
	Total Entries	14	4D Times	0%
**THIS IS NOT RUN ORDER**	Total Payout	\$443	5D Times	0%
			No Times	4.40/

No Times

14%

First Name	Last Name	Horse Name	Time	Rank Overall	Division	Placing	Earnings	
ADRI	BISHOP	SHEZA REDEMPTION	17.979	1	1D	1	\$	133
KAYLEE	LAMBERT	BRING IT ON SPICE	18.495	2	1D	2	\$	80
KAYLEE	LAMBERT	HORSE	18.518	3	1D	3	\$	53
SCOUT	CASTEEL	AMYS BROWN BOY	18.949	4	1D	4	\$	-
SCOUT	CASTEEL	SMOOTH AS CHAMPAGNE	19.084	5	2D	1	\$	89
KASE	LAMBERT	HEZA HUMBOLT DUSTER	19.466	6	2D	2	\$	53
ADRI	BISHOP	HERSHEYS HAULINCASH	19.485	7	2D	3	\$	35
TAELEE	DOCKHAM	LEROY	20.209	8	2D	4	\$	-
KORI	HARTINGER	OUTLAW	20.341	9	2D	5	\$	-
PRAIRIE	LEI	PIP	20.437	10	2D	6	\$	-
HENRY	BISHOP	SHEZA LUCKY ONE**	20.831	11	2D	7	\$	-
BRANSON	ROYER	LIENA**	21.006	12	2D	8	\$	-
KAYLIE	HAVENER	GIRL FROM THE CANYON	21.621	13	2D	9	\$	-
JOSIE	DEAN	GO DINERO DOWN	919.822				\$	-
LILA	LADUKE	JET	1899.999				\$	-